Ride Results

Ride Date:
Grand Island North
Saturday, June 22, 2024

Competitive
Distance 30

6/22/2024

Heavyweight

Horse Score Points BC Place Ride
Time
Jeann Aslakson GF Midnight Completion 352 132 1
Becky Bond Quincey QT Completion 346 12.0 2
Lightweight

Horse Score Points BC Place Ride
Time
Linda Jacobson Hazelrun Mighty Completion 350 13.2 1
Endurance

Distance 55

Junior

Horse Score Points BC Place Ride
Time
Grace Carter Bataania KSR Completion 242 1 8:02
Lightweight

Horse Score Points BC Place Ride
Time
Diane Meinder Yo Dusty Completion 695 242 1 6:36
Barba Kurti Kulta Completion 22.0 2 6:36
Jan Wylie Dose Completion 22.0 2 6:36
Karen Bahrma Westwind Little Completion 17.6 4 8:02
Limited Endurance

Distance 30

Junior

Horse Score Points BC Place Ride
Time
Laure Werner Gerry With A G Completion 132 1 4:52
Tabitha Kostreva Never Missed A Completion 12.0 2 5:29
Vienn Finnila RB Liwa Pulled 0.0 dn
Senior

Horse Score Points BC Place Ride
Time
Diane Maxey LW Constant Sohn Completion 745 132 1 4:03
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Ride Date:

Linda
Julia

Alexa
Wend
Marle
Sarah
Jessie

Hamrick
Newton
Gregson
Maas
Nauta
Watts
Finnila

6/22/2024

Cash

Lucca

Hudson Bay Drifter
FT Firestorm
Edgefield Triton
Ishtar RTA
Sterlings Starfire

Grand Island North

Sunday, June 23, 2024
Limited Endurance
Distance

Junior

Horse
Time
Laure Werner MMF Hot Coco
Grace Carter Corona Breeze
Senior

Horse
Time
Jessie  Finnila Sterlings Starstrider
Wend Maas FT Firestorm
Jim Carter Mister Jack Daniels
Diane Maxey LW Constant Sohn
Marle Nauta MMF Winston

Saturday, June 29, 2024

Completion
Completion
Completion
Completion
Completion
Completion
Pulled

Completion

Completion

Completion
Completion
Completion
Completion

Completion

12.0
10.8
9.6
8.4
7.2
6.0
0.0
Score Points
699 13.2
666 12.0
Score Points
714 13.2
721 12.0
10.8
655 9.6
691 8.4
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Place

Place
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4:04
4:07
4:52
4:52
4:53
5:23

Ride

3:49
3:50

Ride

3:40
3:41
3:50
3:50
3:51
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